Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

AXLE RX 5500XT 8GB GDDR6 128 Bit (AX-
RX5500XT/8GD6P8IP3)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TSWFTFP)

XFX Speedster QICK309 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TQICKBP)

PNY NVIDIA RTX A5000 24GB GDDR6 384Bit
(VCNRTXA5000-SB) (Aksesuarsiz)

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-
166G

Marka

Axle

Afox

Axle

Afox

Axle

Xfx

Xfx

Pny

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,75 USD

52,50 USD

61,95 USD

115,50
usb

178,50
usb

451,50
usb

472,50
usb

2.938,95
usb

3.148,95
usb



